
M E N U

breakfast



85

95

155

155

140

155

80

80

Drinks

Coffee, Tea

Chocolate Milk

Fresh Juices (12 oz)
Orange, grapefruit, tomato or carrot

Fruit plate
Pineapple, papaya, watermelon and 
cantaloupe 

Plate of yogurt and fruit 
Natural, strawberry, light, peach 

Basket of Mexican Sweet Bread 
Three pieces

French Toast
Strawberry or banana 

Pan Cakes
Strawberry or banana 

Juices,  Fruits
& Yogurt

Breads

Eggs & Omelettes

Cash payments will not be accepted in our restaurants and 
bars. Please sign your bill with charge to your room account or 
pay directly with your credit or debit card. 

Menu items at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free.
Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included.

Cilantro’s has been approved by the Mexican Tourism 
Department for excellence in hygiene and products. In 
compliance with regulations regarding raw ingredients, these 
menu selections are served at the client’s risk.

Eggs Any Style
Two scrambled eggs, fried, boiled or poached 
with ham, bacon, sausage

"Pueblo Bonito" Style Eggs
Two fried eggs over ham slices and 
mozzarella cheese, covered with molcajete 
sauce 

Benedict Eggs
Two poached eggs on a toasted English 
muffin with Canadian pork loin and topped 
with Hollandaise sauce 

Omelettes Any Style 
Ham, mushroom, bacon, served with hash 
Brown potatoes 

Chilaquiles with Chicken 
Chilaquiles with red or green sauce with 
chicken, sour cream, purple onion, cilantro 
and refried beans  

Mexican Beef Tips
Accompanied with fried beans 

Salmoncito Croissant
Cream cheese, chives and slices smoked 
salmon with green asparagus 

Mexican style Machaca
3 oz of shredded dried beef sautéed with 
tomato, onion and chili  

Shrimp Omelette    
With pepper sauce and hash brown potato 

Sourdough crispy Tortilla with Pork 
Chicharrón in Green Sauce
With cheese and sour cream, pickled onion 
and beans with tatemada sauce 

Motuleños Eggs 2 pzas
Fried eggs in tomato sauce with peas and 
fried banana 

Low-calorie omelette 
Three egg whites, spinach, vegetables and 
cottage cheese  

205

210

215

205

210

275

215

220

275

140

205

205


