

Cilan ros

BEACHFRONT CUISINE

BREAKFAST

MENU

Juices, Fruits & Yogurt

Fresh Juices (12 oz)	85
Orange, grapefruit, tomato or carrot	0)
Fruit plate	155
Pineapple, papaya, watermelon and cantaloupe	
Plate of yogurt and fruit	140
Natural, strawberry, light, peach	
Breads	
Dicaus	
Basket of Mexican Sweet Bread	95
Three pieces	
French Toast	155
Strawberry or banana	
Pan Cakes	155
Strawberry or banana	
Drinks	
Coffee, Tea	80
Chocolate Milk	80

Eggs & Omelettes

Eggs Any Style Two scrambled eggs, fried, boiled or poached with ham, bacon, sausage	205
" Pueblo Bonito " Style Eggs Two fried eggs over ham slices and mozzarella cheese, covered with molcajete sauce	210
Benedict Eggs Two poached eggs on a toasted English muffin with Canadian pork loin and topped with Hollandaise sauce	215
Omelettes Any Style Ham, mushroom, bacon, served with hash Brown potatoes	205
Chilaquiles with Chicken Chilaquiles with red or green sauce with chicken, sour cream, purple onion, cilantro and refried beans	210
Mexican Beef Tips Accompanied with fried beans	275
Salmoncito Croissant Cream cheese, chives and slices smoked salmon with green asparagus	215
Mexican style Machaca 3 oz of shredded dried beef sautéed with tomato, onion and chili	275
Shrimp Omelette With pepper sauce and hash brown potato	220
Sourdough crispy Tortilla with Pork Chicharrón in Green Sauce With cheese and sour cream, pickled onion and beans with tatemada sauce	140
Motuleños Eggs 2 pzas Fried eggs in tomato sauce with peas and fried banana	205
Low-calorie omelette Three egg whites, spinach, vegetables and cottage cheese	205

Cilantro's has been approved by the Mexican Tourism Department for excellence in hygiene and products. In compliance with regulations regarding raw ingredients, these menu selections are served at the client's risk.



Menu items at all Pueblo Bonito Resorts are trans fat-free. Prices are in Mexican Currency. Tax included.

Cash payments will not be accepted in our restaurants and bars. Please sign your bill with charge to your room account or pay directly with your credit or debit card.